Northern Mariana Islands stp330 24 vfw
Current- Voltage &  Power- Voltage Curve (340-24) Electrical Characteristics STC STP340-24/ Vfw-MX
STP335-24/ Vfw-MX STP330-24/ Vfw-MX Maximum Power at STC (Pmax) 340 W 335 W 330 W Optimum
Operating Voltage (Vmp) 37.9 V 37.7 V 37.5 V Optimum Operating Current (Imp) 8.98 A 8.89 A 8.81 A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc=Vlimit) 40.9 V 40.9 V 40.9 V
STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325 - 24/Vfw STP320- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (330) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
STP330 - 24/Vfw. STP325 - 24/Vfw. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20 30 40 50. Current
(A) Power (W) Votage(V) E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &  Power-Voltage Curve (335)
Dealer information. Information on how to install and operate this product is available in the installation
instruction. All values indicated ...
The solar field comprises 261 360 polycrystalline silicon Suntec STP330-24/Vfw modules of 330 Wp (at
STC), and has an installed capacity of 75MW. It is situated in the Sol Plaatje Municipality, 19km outside
Kimberley in the Northern Cape, and spans 278 hectares.
Current-Voltage &  Power-Voltage Curve (340-24) Dealer information Information on how to install and
operate this product is available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are
subject to change without prior announcement. The specifications may vary slightly. All specifications are in
accordance with standard ...
STP335 - 24/Vfw STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (335) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
Page 1/2
Northern Mariana Islands stp330 24 vfw
Web: https://www.foton-zonnepanelen.nl
Page 2/2